Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:14 PM - Top Males Overall
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1224 Clay Milford 18:00.689 14 M

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:14 PM - Top Females Overall
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1159  JILL HORST 18:13.786 35 F

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:14 PM - Top Male Masters
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1233 Jamie Doss 20:23.222 57 M

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:14 PM - Top Female Masters
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 972 KENDRA FALCITELLI 24:36.045 46 F

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:14 PM - Top Male Grand Masters
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1235 Ricky Silver 22:33.355 57 M

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - Top Female Grand Masters
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1226  Conie Evans 27:21.030 53 F

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - Male 10 and under

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1211  SamTullis 19:33.420 10 M
2 1239  William Tullis 22:10.580 7 M
3 1162 MATTHEW MCKERROCHER 26:44.241 10 M
4 1071 LUKE NADDY 30:18.014 9 M
5 968  CADE ESPY 33:16.312 9 M
6 1240 Camden Rittenhouse 34:41.196 10 M
7 1190 ORRIN SCARBOROUGH 41:53.519 6 M
8 945 GAGE COLE 48:06.772 10 M
9 1070  JAKE NADDY 48:55.360 10 M

10 991 LANDYN GREEN 50:24.227 9 M

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M 11-14

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 1165 JAKE ROBERTS 23:16.098 11 M
2 1039 TRENTON JONES 26:13.947 12 M
3 1012 CHRISTOPHER JACKSON HOOPER 29:41.254 11 M
4 1126 CAMERON' STROZIER 30:36.412 14 M
5 1210 Sam Corbin 30:52.567 14 M
6 1213  Seth Weaver 32:00.815 14 M
7 1029 DAVID JOHNSON 34:48.018 14 M
8 1050 HUNTER LUCAS 39:04.884 12 M



9
10

981
1204

MICHAEL FULLER
CALEB BALDWIN

40:16.980
42:29.989

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M15-19

Place

N o o b W iN e

Bib #
1223
992
1176
1225
1031
937
1060

Name

Cameron Ingram
MARK LEWIS GREEN
KEVIN SMITH

Gus Wendt

NATHAN JOHNSON
JESUS CASTANEDA
KOLBY MCREYNOLDS

Gun Elapsed
25:59.095
26:05.407
26:10.177
26:23.895
28:01.932
30:36.338
33:11.754

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M20-24

Place

u b WN

Bib #
970
998
906
1174
982

Name

COREY EVANS
TERRELL HARBIN
TYLER AUTRY
ANDREW BISHOP
TREVOR GILBERT

Gun Elapsed
21:50.670
25:11.606
29:31.270
30:49.307
36:39.213

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M25-29

Place

1
2
3
4

Bib #
1170
1169
997
994

Name

KEVIN STOREY-PITTS
SHADION BUCKLEY
JARED HALL

ZACH GREEN

Gun Elapsed
20:44.271
23:32.426
28:44.823
29:11.472

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M30-34

Place
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Bib #
1214
1088
1238
1002
1140
1035
954
948
984
1005
1227
940
1180
1075

Name

Andrew Lee

KEITH PUCKETT
Scotty Davii
ANDREW HIBBERTS
WILLIAM TORRES
MARK JONES
CHRIS DAVIS

RYAN COX

CHRIS GILES
JEREMY HICKMAN
Robby Womack
TIMOTHY CLARK
ROBERT BATCHELOR
BRIAN PAIGE

Gun Elapsed
23:25.071
23:54.194
25:02.334
25:03.753
26:45.428
27:33.558
27:47.519
29:49.170
29:53.650
30:27.314
31:50.129
35:07.886
39:04.884
44:29.958

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M35-39

Place

Bib #

Name

Gun Elapsed
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Age
18
19
17
17
18
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16

Age
20
22
21
24
23

Age
26
29
26
28

Age
30
31
34
34
34
31
32
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33
33
32
34
34
32

Age

Gender
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953
1156
1108
1032
1041

JOHN DANTIMO
MATT ZOLLITSCH
JAMIE SHULL
SAM JOHNSON
BO KENT

25:28.271
25:35.049
27:50.166
36:35.180
36:58.454

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M40-44

Place
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Bib #
1242
1160
1234
1092
1110
1166
964
1122
1077
1221
979
1085
1118
1196
1182
1079
925

Name

Jarrod Ponder
KEITH LONG

Todd Kelley
SHANE RAGLAND
JEFF SINNOCK
JEFF SHATTUCK
BRYAN ELY

CURT STILES
KEVIN PAYNE
John Molnar
KEITH FULLER
MATTHEW POTTS
RANDY STAHLER
SONDRO PAGLIARULO
JASON SELF
DEMETRIUS PENN
SAM BURNHAM

Gun Elapsed

21:31.981
22:08.815
23:16.832
25:47.283
26:57.875
29:05.008
30:06.884
31:00.903
31:28.300
32:58.901
34:44.142
34:50.229
35:09.717
35:52.555
36:32.411
42:44.686
48:32.415

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M45-49

Place
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Bib #
1158
1207
1089
1062
1021
971
932
1143
1026
1183

Name

CHARLIE HENDERSON
JOE COOK

CHRIS PURVIS
JIMMY MILLER
TED HUFSTETLER
CHRIS FALCITELLI
DEWEY CALLICOTT
DAVID VAN RIPER
CHRIS JENKINS
GREG SHAW

Gun Elapsed

21:31.296
23:50.012
27:14.119
27:51.919
29:21.040
30:10.287
33:16.553
43:36.649
43:58.107
44:56.169

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M50-54

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6

Bib #
930
1152
989
1228
985
1175

Name

LARRY CAGLE

VAN WESTMORELAND
JOHN GREEN

Gary Evans

PAUL GILES

HOWARD JONES

Gun Elapsed

24:13.796
25:42.394
25:50.183
26:09.961
27:42.435
27:46.316
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39
39
38
38

Age
42
40
44
40
43
42
41
40
42
42
43
42
42
44
40
42
40

Age
45
47
48
48
48
47
46
46
45
49

Age
53
52
50
51
54
53
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Gender
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7 919
8 1010
9 1094
10 1037
11 907

WYATT BRAMLETTE
HORACE HOLDEN
MICHAEL RAMSEY
RICKEY JONES
AVERY BAKER

27:47.043
33:24.367
41:04.405
43:04.407
46:34.285

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M55-59

Place Bib #
1 1058

1232

3 1231

Name

BARRY MCELROY
Robert Luk
Richard Perry

Gun Elapsed
27:03.188
29:30.490
34:06.901

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M60-64

Place Bib #
1 1153
2 1219
3 986

Name

CHARLES WHITENER
Tom Sipp

RALPH GILL

Gun Elapsed
23:23.692
24:31.552
29:29.261

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:15 PM - M65-69

Place Bib #
1 903
926

Name
GARY ADAMS
ROGER TERRELL BURNLEY

Gun Elapsed
32:32.293
44:35.295

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - M70-74

Place Bib #
1 1040

Name
WINFRED JONES

Gun Elapsed
35:06.115

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - M75+

Place Bib #
1 1046

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - Female 10 and under

Place Bib #
976
1003
1121
908
1135
1202
975
1028
1150
1025
1217
936
1048
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Name
JERRY LEDFORD

Name

SYDNEY L FORTUNE
BRIANNA HIBBERTS
KENSIE LEE STEWART
GRACIE BALL

LEXI BREANNE TERRY
Molly Womack.......
HALEY FORRISTER
LEXINGTON JENKINS
BETENIA WEST
ADDISON JENKINS
Caroline Brewster
SARAH MARGARET CARVER
PARKER LOCKLEAR

Gun Elapsed
30:30.555

Gun Elapsed
32:57.353
34:04.145
34:31.734
34:39.472
40:43.175
41:38.779
42:11.262
43:05.423
43:50.576
43:56.628
48:28.100
48:55.443

1:00:00.985

54
50
50
54
52

Age
57
57
59

Age
63
60
61

Age
65
69

Age
72

Age
76

Age
8
6

10
9
9

10

<L L

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
F
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Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F11-14

Place
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Bib #
944
939
941
1146
1184
1024
902
1142
1051
1216
1017
1095
980
996

Name Gun Elapsed
TESS COCHRAN 21:58.866
LAUREN ELIZABETH CHILDS 29:19.569
KAYLEE CLAYTON 30:13.841
MARY KATE WADE 32:17.016
CHARLEIGH WIGGINS 33:18.358
COLBI JACKSON 33:21.150
TAYLOR ABBOTT 33:22.760
GREYSON TURLEY 33:33.790
KAREN MARTIN 33:40.079
Ellison Brewster 35:38.227
KINSLEY HUCKABY 40:22.323
DANIELLE REDD 41:56.299
MADDI FULLER 44:02.246
OLIVIA GREY 49:35.543

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F15-19

Place
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Bib #
1208
1019
917
1193
1164
1067
962
959

Name Gun Elapsed
RAMSEY COOK 23:44.473
KAYLAN ELIZABETH HUFSTETLER 26:54.922
MORGAN BOZYDAJ 30:04.568
KEIARNE TURNER 33:35.514
CASEY ROBERTS 34:01.930
JESSIE MOORE 41:56.523
RACHEL EAVES 42:22.357
SHELBY DOWDY 57:51.485

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F20-24

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib #
1237
928
912
1084
988
1109
1236
1157
993
1009

Name Gun Elapsed
Sydney Champagne 21:10.180
RACHEL BUSH 26:44.547
JERRICA BECKER 27:32.529
NICOLE POPHAM 27:35.340
BETHANY GREEN 32:30.124
JESSICA SILIPIGNI 34:14.342
Denise Champagne 34:45.356
LUPITA FRAIRE 42:18.350
SHAYNA GREEN 50:31.741
MICHELLE HOLCOMBE 58:44.442

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F25-29

Place

H W N -

Bib #
1167
1087
1192
995

Name Gun Elapsed
SARA SMITH 25:00.313
AMANDA PUCKETT 30:32.186
RACHEL ARAIZA 31:35.553
KIMBERLEE GREER 31:50.886

Age
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
13
13
11
11
13
14

Age
15
19
19
16
16
16
15
16

Age
22
22
24
22
22
21
22
21
24
20

26
29
26
28

Gender
F
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1043
1000
999

1042
1163
1036
918

1125
1179
951

1045
1209
1111

ROSALYN KING
MEGHANN HENDERSON
ALICIA HARPER
KASEY KING

ASHLEY NELSON
RACHEL JONES
LINDSAY BRAMLETTE
NICHOLE STONE
JAIME PARRIS

KATE CREWS

ANNA LAYTON

ALISA SELF

JESSICA SMILEY

32:00.263
32:17.612
33:23.331
34:49.622
37:12.901
37:24.061
38:15.884
41:32.528
41:50.552
42:14.884
43:29.807
46:35.893
47:40.483

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F30-34

Place
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Bib #
1082
978
1008
1054
973
1131
1187
1112
933
1098
1147
1229
1072
1004
1120
974
956
916
938
950
1086
1171
947
1130
920
1034
1023
1083
1093

Name

MEGAN PIRKLE
CHARLENE FRANKLIN
AMBER HIGHT

LIZ MATHIS

LAURA FLATOW
JESSICA TANT

ABBY HASTINGS
CRYSTAL SMITH
DEANA CALVERT
TISHA RITTENHOUSE
NIKKI WADE

Lauren Womack
JENNIFER OSBORNE
BROOKE HIBBERTS
CRYSTAL STEWART
ERICA FORRISTER
VALERIE DAVIS
SAMANTHA BISHOP
EMILY CEBALLOS
DARCI CRAVER

ROSA PRUITT
LINDSEY DAUGHERTY
JESSI CORDLE

JULIE TANNER
SARITA BROCK
PATRICIA JOHNSTON
CARLA IVESTER
MICHELLE PLUNKETT
CARABETH RAINS

Gun Elapsed
26:11.945
26:53.300
28:15.572
29:09.355
29:37.623
30:09.265
30:39.481
30:57.822
31:23.224
31:29.193
31:36.882
31:50.186
33:06.429
34:04.943
34:31.876
34:43.496
36:21.021
36:33.996
37:16.913
38:30.884
38:31.884
39:47.370
40:03.751
40:24.746
41:06.606
41:22.686
43:20.064
43:30.323
58:42.536

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F35-39

29
26
25
25
26
28
27
28
27
25
26
28
29

Age
30
34
32
34
32
31
30
33
31
32
33
31
33
31
33
34
30
31
33
30
30
32
31
33
33
30
34
30
32
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Place
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Bib #
1097
1155
909
923
1068
1201
1056
1049
922
1149
1061
1102
1222
1148
1113
1154
901
1103
1096
1091
1059
1191
1100
1007
1107
1001
1027
1030
1178
913
1195
1047

Name

PAIGE REECE

KYLA ZOLLITSCH
HEATHER BALL

EMILY BULLARD
KIMBERLY MOORE
SARAH HARBIN
STEHPANIE MATHIS
MOLLY LOPEZ
TIFFANY BROWN
January Shiflett
JENNIFER MERRITT
RHONDA SATTERFIELD
Hayley INgram

J.J. WALKER

JODY SMITH

MELINDA WILLIAMSON
SAORI ARAKI

LAURA SELF

TRESSA REDDISH
JENNIFER RAGLAND
ANDREA MCREYNOLDS
SHELLY SCARBOROUGH
LANA RUDESEAL
AMANDA HIGDON
JENNIFER SHORT
BRANDI HENDRIX
CHRISHA JENKINS

JULI JOHNSON
REBECCA MILLER
HEATHER BELOCK
AMANDA CHILDERS
CHRISTINA LOCKLEAR

Gun Elapsed
23:37.267
27:40.020
28:46.903
29:05.642
29:32.943
30:34.754
30:47.874
31:10.812
31:20.104
31:35.542
31:49.405
32:12.326
32:17.771
33:55.924
34:44.038
35:11.416
35:12.887
36:14.599
38:35.884
40:04.246
41:23.804
42:16.538
43:36.461
43:55.967
43:56.101
43:56.472
43:56.979
48:57.156
49:20.380
58:11.027
58:42.306
58:59.742

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F40-44

Place
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Bib #
1057
1161
1127
1106
1186
966
1203
1074
1038
977
1220

Name
JACQUELINE MCDEVITT
MARY ANN LONG

ELIZABETH BROOK STUBER

MELISSA SHEPPARD
JILL PACKER

NANCY ELY

CRISTY BALWIN
KARI PACE

SABRIN JONES
VANESSA FORTUNE
Sarah Molnar

Gun Elapsed
27:36.980
28:06.941
29:05.396
29:54.145
30:16.051
30:20.552
30:29.357
31:52.382
32:55.374
32:57.148
33:00.129

Age
35
37
35
35
38
36
36
35
35
35
37
38
35
37
35
35
39
38
36
37
38
37
38
35
35
36
35
37
37
37
36
35

Age
41
40
40
43
40
42
43
44
42
43
40

Gender

-n

b e e e e e T e e e T o e e e e A o e e e e e T e e e T e A A o M o M |

Gender

n

b T e e e A o e o M o M M |



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1033
1018
1197
904

1188
967

1128
910

1134
1064
1139
1090
1011
1014
924

1129
935

1136
1081
1053

TINA JOHNSON
AMY HUDGINS
TORIS REDDING
KEDERIA ANGLAND
BRIDGETTE CRABB
ALLISON ESPY
BART SWANN
ANGEL BARNES
ANGIE TERRY
TAMMY MILLER
KELLEY TOLES
HALEY PYLE
TAMMY HOLSONBACK
AMANDA HOWARD
LEIGHA BURNHAM
TRACY SWANN
DONNA CARVER
CINDY TIDWELL
DEE DEE PHILLIPS
JILL MATHIS

33:07.816
34:22.484
35:09.295
35:33.414
35:53.605
36:51.118
37:32.884
38:19.884
38:55.884
41:58.033
43:31.734
43:35.645
44:29.646
46:23.475
46:57.002
48:57.145
49:01.532
53:08.209
58:40.905
58:44.174

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F45-49

Place
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Bib #
1063
1104
965
1138
1206
1114
1022
1200
911
1020
1117
958
1137
946
1105
905
1015
1080
1055
990
1173
1181
960

Name

LISA MILLER

PAIGE SHAW
SANETTE PAGLIARULO
KELLY TOBIN
LEANNE COOK
SUMMER SMITH
JODY HURLEY
DAWN IRWIN
JANET BARNETT
STACEY HUFSTETLER
CATHERINE STAHLER
LISA DOWDY

ANGIE TILLERY
MARY CORBIN
COURTNEY SHEDD
JANNA ASH

JANNA HOWEL
TAMMY PERRY
MARY MATHIS
KEIDRA GREEN

LISA SMITH

DIANA DENMARK
LISA DRAKE

Gun Elapsed

25:43.648
26:36.024
29:36.884
29:47.247
30:17.828
32:43.777
33:23.431
34:19.835
35:19.564
36:16.294
37:38.743
37:52.884
39:52.655
40:28.430
40:47.619
40:48.754
40:48.862
42:55.717
43:56.336
50:33.822
52:07.621
52:08.211
58:42.743

44
40
40
40
42
44
40
42
44
44
44
43
44
44
41
40
44
42
40
41

Age
48
47
45
47
48
47
47
46
47
48
48
45
46
49
47
49
46
46
47
47
49
45
45
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Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F50-54

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 927 CASSANDRA BUSH 27:59.366
2 987 TERESA GILL 31:22.064
3 1168 VENUS HARDY 32:52.202
4 1115 KIM SORRELLS 39:00.884
5 1177 PENNI MARTIN 42:55.693
6 1144 DEDE VAN RIPER 43:35.855
7 1151  KIM WEST 43:50.600
8 983 BRENDA GILES 45:22.357

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F55-59

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 1212 Donna Blackburn 33:44.286
2 1230 Maria Perry 34:07.043
3 1218 Linda Sipp 37:01.267
4 1194 KATHY SMITH 37:29.474
5 1133 DOTTIE TAYLOR 40:42.320
6 929 Supat CAGLE 42:04.224
7 1078  LINDA PEEK 42:19.510
8 1123  DIXIE STONE 43:11.549
9 957 KONDA DIZON 47:52.407

10 1172  KATHY PATRICK 48:25.103
11 1065 CAROL MITCHELL 58:42.920

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F60-64

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 1066  GLADYS MIXON 33:39.494
2 915 SUE BINGHAM 35:53.762
3 949  JOYCE CRANE 40:04.257
4 1101 MARGARET RUPPERT 44:35.124
5 1198 JODY ARD 48:24.977
6 1145 DIDI VRESATT 58:11.143

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F65-69

Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 969 JUANITA EURY 29:12.860
2 1141 JUDY TRAPP 42:32.128

Age Group Race Results Report as of 3/15/2014 10:12:16 PM - F70-74
Place Bib# Name Gun Elapsed
1 1013 LUZ HOOPER 44:35.765
931 OLA CALDWELL 44:49.865

Age
54
50
54
53
51
50
52
53

Age
59
57
58
58
56
57
55
55
58
57
56

Age
62
62
61
60
64
60

Age
66
66

Age
71
70

Gender
F
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